
MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS — START AT 13:00
SORTED BY NAMES

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Ahrafenin Siamion BY 1 4
2 Aleksandras Rusinovas LT 5 1
3 Arturs LV 1 5
4 Bagaev Teimuraz RU 4 2
5 Bakhitov Aslan RU 6 9
6 Bikmetov Rustam RU 4 1
7 Boika Aliaksei BY 6 5
8 Chebotarev Nikolay RU 3 6
9 Chudapal Siarhei BY 4 8

10 Daniliants Valerii RU 6 1
11 Enin Alexandr RU 5 6
12 Erkut Yilmas TR 2 7
13 Esenkulov Aslan RU 4 3
14 Gribennikov Victor RU 6 7
15 Hapaphi Valerij RU 4 9
16 Hordan Pavel BY 1 7
17 Ivanov Kirill RU 3 2
18 Jdan Oleg MD 2 2
19 Khabibollin Artur RU 3 9
20 Kozlov Denis RU 5 7
21 Lekhmus Olga RU 5 9
22 Leontiev Aleksandr RU 4 5
23 Masliankov Yury BY 1 2
24 Melikian Gevork RU 5 4
25 Nekipelov Ruslan RU 2 5
26 Ovezov Khekim RU 3 1
27 Poliashenko Roman UA 4 4
28 Safronov Vladimir RU 2 9
29 Sazonua Anton BY 3 8
30 Seref Dursun Anar TR 6 4
31 Shilenkov Evgeny RU 1 1
32 Shutenko Dmitriy RU 5 2
33 Skvortsov Andrei RU 2 3
34 Stsepaniuk Anton BY 6 8
35 Uhanov Vadim RU 1 9
36 Vasilenko Dmitriy RU 3 5
37 Velichko Aleksandr RU 3 3
38 Vladas Tomas Auskas LT 6 2
39 Vladimirov Kirill RU 5 5
40 Vutautas Semaska LT 1 8
41 Yasnogorodskiy Ilya RU 2 4
42 Zolotukhin Igor UA 2 6
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MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS — START AT 13:00
SORTED BY STACKS

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Chebotarev Nikolay RU 3 6
2 Shilenkov Evgeny RU 1 1
3 Zolotukhin Igor UA 2 6
4 Bakhitov Aslan RU 6 9
5 Esenkulov Aslan RU 4 3
6 Shutenko Dmitriy RU 5 2
7 Erkut Yilmas TR 2 7
8 Khabibollin Artur RU 3 9
9 Melikian Gevork RU 5 4

10 Bagaev Teimuraz RU 4 2
11 Hordan Pavel BY 1 7
12 Gribennikov Victor RU 6 7
13 Velichko Aleksandr RU 3 3
14 Arturs LV 1 5
15 Safronov Vladimir RU 2 9
16 Poliashenko Roman UA 4 4
17 Boika Aliaksei BY 6 5
18 Vladimirov Kirill RU 5 5
19 Jdan Oleg MD 2 2
20 Vasilenko Dmitriy RU 3 5
21 Enin Alexandr RU 5 6
22 Seref Dursun Anar TR 6 4
23 Ahrafenin Siamion BY 1 4
24 Chudapal Siarhei BY 4 8
25 Ovezov Khekim RU 3 1
26 Vutautas Semaska LT 1 8
27 Yasnogorodskiy Ilya RU 2 4
28 Bikmetov Rustam RU 4 1
29 Stsepaniuk Anton BY 6 8
30 Lekhmus Olga RU 5 9
31 Skvortsov Andrei RU 2 3
32 Ivanov Kirill RU 3 2
33 Kozlov Denis RU 5 7
34 Vladas Tomas Auskas LT 6 2
35 Masliankov Yury BY 1 2
36 Hapaphi Valerij RU 4 9
37 Aleksandras Rusinovas LT 5 1
38 Uhanov Vadim RU 1 9
39 Nekipelov Ruslan RU 2 5
40 Sazonua Anton BY 3 8
41 Daniliants Valerii RU 6 1
42 Leontiev Aleksandr RU 4 5
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MAIN EVENT DAY 2A SEATING CHARTS — START AT 13:00
SORTED BY TABLES

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Shilenkov Evgeny RU 1 1
2 Masliankov Yury BY 1 2
3 Ahrafenin Siamion BY 1 4
4 Arturs LV 1 5
5 Hordan Pavel BY 1 7
6 Vutautas Semaska LT 1 8
7 Uhanov Vadim RU 1 9
8 Jdan Oleg MD 2 2
9 Skvortsov Andrei RU 2 3

10 Yasnogorodskiy Ilya RU 2 4
11 Nekipelov Ruslan RU 2 5
12 Zolotukhin Igor UA 2 6
13 Erkut Yilmas TR 2 7
14 Safronov Vladimir RU 2 9
15 Ovezov Khekim RU 3 1
16 Ivanov Kirill RU 3 2
17 Velichko Aleksandr RU 3 3
18 Vasilenko Dmitriy RU 3 5
19 Chebotarev Nikolay RU 3 6
20 Sazonua Anton BY 3 8
21 Khabibollin Artur RU 3 9
22 Bikmetov Rustam RU 4 1
23 Bagaev Teimuraz RU 4 2
24 Esenkulov Aslan RU 4 3
25 Poliashenko Roman UA 4 4
26 Leontiev Aleksandr RU 4 5
27 Chudapal Siarhei BY 4 8
28 Hapaphi Valerij RU 4 9
29 Aleksandras Rusinovas LT 5 1
30 Shutenko Dmitriy RU 5 2
31 Melikian Gevork RU 5 4
32 Vladimirov Kirill RU 5 5
33 Enin Alexandr RU 5 6
34 Kozlov Denis RU 5 7
35 Lekhmus Olga RU 5 9
36 Daniliants Valerii RU 6 1
37 Vladas Tomas Auskas LT 6 2
38 Seref Dursun Anar TR 6 4
39 Boika Aliaksei BY 6 5
40 Gribennikov Victor RU 6 7
41 Stsepaniuk Anton BY 6 8
42 Bakhitov Aslan RU 6 9
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